
 

 

Southern & Ettalong United Football Club Inc. 
2023 Committee 

Position Name Contact Email 
President Sam Appleby 0407 063 900 president@seufc.com 

Vice President  Neil Ferguson 0409 750 3322 Neilfergo42@gmail.com 
Secretary Benjamin Bonatesta 0418 388 863 secretary@seufc.com 

Club Men’s Technical 
Director 

Dale Eggleton 0402 789 770  daleeggleton@gmail.com 

Club Women’s Technical 
Director 

Cait Walker  walker.cait67@gmail.com  

Treasurer Emmanual Vlandis  0410 644 872 treasurer@seufc.com 
Junior Registrar Benjamin Bonatesta 0418 388 863 registrar@seufc.com 
Senior Registrar Lisa Holt 0404 885 306 senior.registrar@seufc.com 

 
Non-Comp Reps 

Benjamin Bonatesta 
U5-U11                              

0418 388 863                                                     noncomprep@seufc.com 

Junior Rep Jason Dearing 
U12-U16 0418 114 701 jdearing80@yahoo.com.au 

Junior Women’s Rep Leanne Stait 0423 936 996 leanne2250@gmail.com 

Senior (BPL) Rep Kylie Brown 0433 117 280 arrow8871@gmail.com 
Women’s Rep Catherine Higginson-

Smith 
0406 091 588 Womensfootball@seufc.com 

O35/45 Rep Matthew Sheppard 0414585058 msheppard@virtualjoinery.com.au 

Men’s All Age Rep Blake White 0403 312 081 btwhite26@gmail.com 
Social Media Manager Sam Appleby 0407 063 900 

 
Socialmedia@seufc.com 

Social Media Associates Carly Ludbrook 
Stephen Dibden   

Nathan Balneaves 

0421 201 349 
0414 652 829  
0412 460 470 

carlyludbrook@hotmail.com  
stephen@papermonster.com.au      

nathan.balneaves@gmail.com 
Clubhouse Manager TBD 

  

Licensee Kylie Brown 0403 339 988 arrow8871@gmail.com 
Website Manager Judith Holmes 0411 316 046 wwcsjholmes@gmail.com  

Website Assistant Camilo Ramirez 0410 575 645 Miloramirez81@gmail.com 
Club Events Coordinator TBD    

Gear Steward Terry McCusker 0407 496 696 mrterrymccusker@hotmail.com 

Gear Steward Mitchell Turner 0448990440 Mitchell.turnertwins@gmail.com 
Game Bag Steward Catherine Bonatesta 0404 031 049 cathjamez@yahoo.com.au 

Fixtures and Rostering 
Officer 

Jason Dearing 0418 114 701 fixtures@seufc.com 

Public Officer Gary Fish 0422 518 098 fishfamily298@gmail.com 
Mem. Prot. Info Officer TBD 

 
cmemberprotection@seufc.com 

Sponsorship Coordinator Glen Balneaves 0407 454 963 glen@raybalconstructions.com.au 

Trophies and Photo 
Manager 

Tina Hart 0414 946 775 thart@inbox.com 

Cadet Referees Manger Benjamin Fraser 0436 097 838 Fraserbenjamin1@gmail.com 
Merchandise Manager Anella Lepre 0408 054 959 anellalepre@optusnet.com.au 

Merchandise Sales Catherine Bonatesta 0404 031 049 cathjamez@yahoo.com.au 
Academy Manager James Sceats 0402 632 836  
General Committee Dereck Healey 0407 467 647  dereck.healey@gmail.com 

Groundsman Anthony Scammel 0481 774 346 lawnmowingandgardeningbytony@gm
ail.com 
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Canteen Manager Blake Reeson 0451 196 007 blakeandingrid@gmail.com 
CCF Ambassador Kylie Brown 0433 117 280 arrow8871@hotmail.com  

 


